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Karen Linda Aldred

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Karen Linda Aldred
Postcode NR1 1PD

Date of birth January 1963
Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

NORFOLK COPIERS LIMITED
RHOMBUS PARK MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MAYDAY GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

MAYDAY OFFICE EQUIPMENT
SERVICES HOLDINGS LIMITED
MAYDAY OFFICE EQUIPMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MAYDAY RENTALS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

01937445
05309078
11668521
08183138

01390215

Number
10110222

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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915663290

915663290

25 King Street
Norwich
Norfolk

British

App. Date Res. Date
01/03/2024
30/09/2020
08/11/2018
30/08/2012

01/01/2011

App. Date Res. Date
07/04/2016

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Position
Director



